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\ TALAYUELA GOLF
CIRCUITO SENIOR FEXGOLF

TALAYUELA GOLF

Fecha Listado: 13/06/2024
Hora Listado: 16:44:48

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Talayuela)
CLASIFICACION GENERAL (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR CLUB

1
2

11

14

16

18

25

29

33
34
35

38
39

41

PORTILLO CANALES, JOSE ANTO XERETE
LOPEZ-PALOMO CAMACHO, ALBER CAMPO TALAYUELA
LENO HURTADO, EMILIO CAMPO GALISTEO
BALLELL CANDELA, JOSE MARIA NORBA CLUB

VEGA CAMPO, FERNANDO JESUS  FEDERACION MADR
GARCIA GRAGERA, ANGEL LUIS CAMPO TALAYUELA
VALVERDE MERINO, ANTONIO NORBA CLUB
GARCIA ACEITUNO, GEMA CAMPO TALAYUELA
MANCHA PEREZ, ANGELA CAMPO TALAYUELA
CHAPARRO GARCIA, MANUEL CAMPO GALISTEO
JACINTO ALMARAZ, BENIGNO DON TELLO
VADILLO FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL NORBA CLUB
PEREZ PEREZ, PRUDENCIO ASOC TALAYUELA

LOPEZ-PEDRAZA PEREZ DE MIGU  FEDERACION EXTR
SUSTACHA DUO, LUIS DOMINGO ASOC TALAYUELA
BENITEZ-CANO SANCHEZ, DANIE VEGAS ALTAS
RAMAJO SANCHEZ , MARIA DEL CAMPO TALAYUELA
LOPEZ MENDEZ, FRANCISCO JAV ~ VEGAS ALTAS

DE LA LLAVE GOMEZ, HERMINIO CAMPO TALAYUELA
ESTRADA FERNANDEZ, FRANCISC VEGAS ALTAS
LOZANO CORBACHO, JOSE ANTON NORBA CLUB

RUBIO BLAZQUEZ, JOSE ANTONI CAMPO TALAYUELA
MOHSSINE , MOHAMMED QUINTO COTO
ANDRADE GONZALEZ, ANTONIO NORBA CLUB

DE ANTA FERNANDEZ, ENRIQUE GREEN PADDOCK
PUJANTE DE LA ROSA, JESUS TORREPACHECO

LOZANO CONEJERO, JOSE MARIA CAMPO TALAYUELA
NAVARRO JIMENEZ-QUESADA, CR CAMPO TALAYUELA
LOZANO CASADO, ALFONSO VEGAS ALTAS
MORENO SANTOS,JOSE ANTONIO  ASOC TALAYUELA

CALDERON FERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN VEGAS ALTAS
GONZALEZ MARTIN, MARINO XERETE
BLASCO BATUECAS, JOSE LUIS XERETE
PEREZ PEREZ, PEDRO XERETE
BLANCO HERNANDEZ, MIGUEL LA VINOSILLA
BALLELI CANDELA, ANTONIO NORBA CLUB
JACINTO ALMARAZ, ANGEL DON TELLO
MONTERO MORENO, JOSE LUIS DON TELLO
GONZALEZ GARRIDO, ARACELI DON TELLO

BECEDAS GARCIA, JOSE MANUEL CAMPO GALISTEO
PANIAGUA POZANCO, JOSE LUIS ASOC TALAYUELA
MARTIN ONCINA, JUAN ANTOLIN LA VINOSILLA
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15,9
17,5
19,2
20,3
23,3
24,1
11,5
16,0
13,0
23,7
9,8
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22,2
17,2
19,0
19,9
20,9
14,2
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21,9
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19,5
20,0
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9,9
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15,9
26,7
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FECHA: 13/06/2024 CODIGO: 991224538
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